
2025 Fee Schedule  

Under 3’s Program     Weekly Attendance  

Enrolment Application Fee $25.00 Non-refundable administrative fee 
Mums N Bubs Class $20.00   Per Session 
Parent/Infant Class $30.00   Per Session 
Parent/Toddler Class $38.00   Per Session 
  
Enrolment and Annual Fees    All Preschool & Kindergarten Programs 

Enrolment Application Fee  $100.00  Payable with Application form           
 (Non-refundable) 

Placement Fee  $400.00  Payable on acceptance of a place in the 
Preschool (Non-refundable) 

Society Membership Fee  $50.00  Annually  

Fundraising Levy  $500.00  Per Family per Year (invoiced per term) 

Birthday Book  $15.00  Annually  

Family Participation Levy  $50.00  For each uncompleted hour (5 hours 
annually per family)  

  
 

TUITION FEES PRESCHOOL   

Montessori Full Day Program  2 days per week  
8.30am- 4.00pm 

3 days per week 
8.30am–4.00pm 

Invoiced and payable by the term  
- 4 & 5 year olds ($85/day) 
- 3 year olds ($101/day) 

  
$1,700 per term  
$2,020 per term  

  
$2,550 per term  
$3,030 per term 
 

Montessori Half Day Program  Monday - Friday 8.30am – 11.30am 

Invoiced and payable by the term  
- 4 & 5 year olds  
- 3 year olds 

 
 

 
$2,150 per term ($43 per day) 
$2,550 per term ($51 per day) 

 
 

 
ELIGIBLE CHILDREN WILL RECEIVE A REDUCTION OF $1,086.75 PER TERM FUNDED 

BY THE NSW DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION FEE RELIEF FUNDING PROGRAM 
 
For example, a 4 year old child enrolled 2 full days per week will be charged $1,700 less  
$1,086.75 fee relief, tuition fees payable will be $613.25 per term. 
 
Eligible children are those enrolled for a minimum of 600 hours per year, have nominated Hills 
Montessori Preschool to access fee relief and have completed the mandatory consent form. 
 
 
 
 
 



TUITION FEES    

Montessori Kindergarten  Monday - Friday  8.30am – 2.30 pm 

Invoiced and payable by the term  
- 5 & 6 year olds  

 
 

 
$1,800 per term 

 
 

Before and After Session Care     
7.30am to 8.30am  $10.00  Per Session 
11.30am to 4.30pm  $50.00  Per Session  
Lunch Only 11.30am to 12.30pm $10.00 Per Session  

2.30pm to 4.30pm $20.00 Per Session 
4.00pm to 4.30pm $10.00 Per Session 
 
Permanent bookings are payable by the term.  
Casual bookings are invoiced monthly.  
 


